
No L 38/1918 . 2. 95 1 EN Official Journal of the European Communities

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 285/95 of 13 February 1995 amending
Regulation (EC) No 2115/94 and increasing to 177 013 tonnes the amount of cereals held by
the Irish intervention agency for which a standing invitation to tender for resale on the

internal market had been opened

(Official Journal of the European Communities No L 34 of 14 February 1995)

On page 13 in Article 1 :
for : \ . . 177 013 tonnes
read : '...170 326 tonnes


